
ID Start time Name2 Company Name Email2
1 9/7/23 13:58:22 Rosa Violante UNT System rosa.violante@untsystem.edu
2 9/7/23 14:01:52 Barry Sullenberger UNTS Procurement
3 9/7/23 14:11:59 Carl Parsons UNT Facilities
4 9/7/23 14:28:17 Monika Melendez Batson-Cook Construction mmelendez@batson-cook.com
5 9/7/23 14:28:28 Will Schaule Falkenberg Construction Co. will@falkcon.com
6 9/7/23 14:37:15 Arturo Trevizo Falkenberg Construction atrevizo@falkcon.com
7 9/7/23 14:36:50 Josh Harendt Harendt Construction Group jharendt@harendtconstr.com
8 9/7/23 14:37:38 Linda Whitman Batson Cook Construction lwhitman@batson-cook.com
9 9/7/23 14:37:29 Nick Walker Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc. nwalker@falkcon.com

10 9/7/23 0:00:00 Cliff Box Box Mechanical
11 9/7/23 0:00:00 David Harper 3DC  Services, LLC dharper@3dcservices.com
12 9/7/23 0:00:00 Pam Clymer FireTron Life Safety pam.clymer@firetron.com  
13 9/7/23 0:00:00 David Black Bernhard
14 9/7/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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